FEATURES
• ULC, UL, CSFM, MSFM, and MEA Listed
• FM, LPCB, VdS, and EN54 (Part 7) Approved
• Sleek, low profile design
• Geometrically optimized photoelectric sensing chamber
• Compatible with MRI-2551 detector
• Unique optical sensing chamber
- superior signal-to-noise ratio (2.0)

MODUL-R™
MRI-2251
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
MRI-2251 Photoelectric smoke detector
MRI-2251T Photoelectric smoke detector c/w 57°C (135°F)
thremal element (not ULC listed)
MRI-M500X Isolator module
MRI-B210LP Flanged mounting base, 15.5cm (6.1") dia.
MRI-B501 Flangeless mounting base, 10.2cm (4.0") dia.
MRI-B501BH Sounder base, includes MRI-B501 mounting base
MRI-B224RB Relay mounting base, 15.5cm (6.1") dia.,
provides Form C contact for control of auxiliary
functions
MRI-B224BI Isolator mounting base, 15.5cm (6.1") dia.,
provides isolation of short circuits
MRD-RMK400 Recess mounting kit
MRD-M02 Test magnet
MRD-MOD400 Detector metering adapter module; use with
most analog or digital multi-meters
MRD-F110 Retrofit replacement ring for MRI-B501B base
MRD-RA400Z Remote LED annunciator
M O D U L - R   M R I - 2 2 5 1  A n a l o g  P h o t o e l e c t r i c  S m o k e  D e t e c t o r
Secutron Inc.
Electronic Protection Systems